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Level of Satisfaction with current curriculum
Excellent 2 Good (60.008)—
Good 3
Fair 0 Fair (0.00%)
Poor (0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 \—Excellent (40.00%)
1
Awareness of student/ employee about social and economic requirement
Excellent 2
Good 2 Good (40.00%) Fair (20.00%)
Fair 1
Poor (0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 \—Excellent (40.00%)
1
Present education system develops entrepreneurial approach
Excellent 3 Good (20.00%)—
Good 1 Fair (20.00%)
Fair 1
Poor (0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 Excellent (60.00%)—/
1
Syllabus cultivates life-skills among the students
Excellent 3 Good (20.00%)—
Good 1 Fair (20.00%)
Fair 1
Poor (0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 Excellent (60.00%)—/
1
Curriculum nurtures co-operation and mutual understanding
Excellent 2 Good (60.00%)—,
Good 3
Fair 0 Fair (0.00%)
Poor (0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 \—Excellent (40.00%)
1
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Competency of student/ employee to complete a task
Excellent 3 —Good {40.00%)
Good 2
Fair 0 - "
Fair (0.00%)
~—Poor {0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 Excellent (60.00%)—/
1
Student/ employee possesses planning and organisation skills
Excellent 3 —Good (40.00%)
Good 2
Fair 0 - .
Fair (0.00%)
~—Poor {0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 Excellent (60.00%)—/
1
Student/ employee possesses Communication skills and soft skills
Excellent 4
Good 1 ood (20.00%)
Fair 0 . )
i Fair {0.00%)
“——Poar (0.00%)
Poor 0
- Excellent (80.00%
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5
1
Relationship with peers, subordinates and seniors
Excellent 3 Good (20.00%)—,
Good 1 Fair (20.00%)
Fair 1
Poor (0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 Excellent (60.00%)
1
Willingness of Student/ employee to learn new techniques, adopt new ideas, etc
Excellent 2
Good 2 Good (40.00%) Fair (20.00%)
Fair 1
Poor (0.00%)
Poor 0
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 5 \Excellent (40.00%)
1
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